
CLUSTERS AND POLES OF COMPETITIVENESS IN ROMANIA

CLUSTER Field of 
activity

POSTAL
CODE

City STREET CONTACT PERSON

1 AUTOMOTIVEST
Regional cluster

Automotive 300054 Timisoara 5,Proclamatia de 
la Timisoara

Raluca Cibu Buzac
T: +40 746156513
E-mail: raluca.cibu@adrvest.ro

2 ICT Regional Cluster ICT 300054 Timisoara 5,Proclamatia de 
la Timisoara

Sorin Maxim
T: +40 256-491923
E-mail: office@adrvest.ro

3 Dacia Renault
Competitiveness Pole

Automotive 110194 Pitesti Bl D5 Banu
Maracine

Cristian Nevzoreanu
T+40-742356208
E-mail:
cristian.nevzoreanu@renault.com

4 PRO WOOD Regional 
Wood Cluster

Forestry and 
wood industry

520064 Sfantu-
Gheorghe

4, Presei Bagoly Miklos Levente
T.+40 722367547
E-mail: bamil@mondoimpex.ro

5 Green energy 
innovative biomass 
cluster

Renewable 
energies

520064 Sfantu-
Gheorghe

4, Presei Vajda Lajos
T: +40 751090944
E-mail: vajda@asimcov.ro

6 TURINN Cluster Sustainable and 
innovative 
tourism

220037 Drobeta
Turnu
Severin

1, Calugareni Mirela Mazilu
T: +40 252329191
E-mail:
mirelamazilu2004@yahoo.com

mailto:raluca.cibu@adrvest.ro
mailto:office@adrvest.ro
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7. Agro-Food 
Regional Cluster

Agro-food 310017 Arad 5, Closca Simona Haprian
T:+40 730188293
E-mail: expo15@ccia-arad.ro

8 ETREC -
Electro-technical  
Regional Cluster

Automotive 
Mechatronics
Electro-
technics

505600 Sacele-
Brasov

18, Parcului Alin Dan Coman
T; +40 722221741
E-mail:
alin.coman@electroprecizia.ro

9. ASTRICO Textiles 
Cluster

Textiles 617410 Savinesti 2, Uzinei Serban Stratila
T:+40 726300481
E-mail:office@astricone.eu

10 Transilvania Furniture 
Cluster

Furniture 540314 Tg.Mures 2, Caprioarei Aurica Sereny
T: +40 744535047 
E-mail: apmr@apmob.ro

11 Transilvania
Aerospace Cluster

Aviation 500107 Brasov 53,Republicii 
Street

Werner Braun
T: +40 728484484
E-mail:
office@tac-ro.ro

12 Carpathian Tourism 
Cluster

Tourism 127366 Brasov 12,Vlad Tepes 
50009 
Brasov

Juranda Kirschner
T: +40 729836963
E-mail: kirschner@tourism-

cluster-romania.com
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13 ELINCLUS 
Innovative Cluster

Electronics 700050 Bucharest Politechnics 
University

Ioan Plotog
Tel. 0040-745186950
E-mail: ioan.plotog@elinclus.ro

14 REN ERG Cluster Renewable
energies

510093 Alba Iulia 12, Decebal 
Street

Mihai Pocanschi
Tel. +40 - 0740099016
E-mail:  planificare@adrcentru.ro

15 ICT - Regional  
Competitiveness 
Pole Oltenia
Cluster

IC&T 200130 Craiova 12, Stefan cel
Mare

Gabriel Vladut
T:+40 722715604
E-mail:office@ipacv.ro

16 Romanian Water 
Cluster

Water energy 400111 Cluj
Napoca

2, Sextil 
Puscariu

Torok Gergely
T: +40-0758777045
E-mail: torok.gergely@nord-vest.ro

17 Cluster Traditions 
Manufacture 
Future TMV Sud
Est

Textiles 620133 Focsani 12,Bdul
Bucuresti

Lidia Herescu
T: +40 731130527
Email: lidia.herescu@romconf.ro
E-mail: office@sorste.ro

18 REGIOFA Cluster Wood processing
Furniture

535600 Odorheiul 
Secuiesc

6, Str
Sportului

Vass Katalin
Mobil: -740819168
E-mail: regiofa@regiofa.ro

19 Romanian Textile 
Concept  Cluster 
Bucharest

Textile Clothing 
Footwear

Bucharest 270,  Calea
Mosilor

Sara Wechsler
Tel 0040-722281625; 0788285737
E-mail: sara@impextrading.ro

20 Geothermal 
Cluster

Renewable 
energies, services 
in tourism

Oradea 1, Piata 
Muncii

Marcel Bolos
Tel. 0040 722159083
E-mail: marcel_bolos@yahoo.com
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21 MARITIME
CLUSTER

Maritime sector 900559 Constanta Bld. Mamaia, 
nr. 251-253, 
Constanta

Maggie Dima
Tel: 0040-735880299
E-mail: maggie.dima@ronomar.org

22 ROSENC CLUSTER Green energies 300030 Timisoara Str. Piata
Victoriei nr. 3, 
Timisoara

Vlad Stanciu
Tel: 0040- 726192315
E-mail: vlad.stanciu@rosenc.ro

23 AGRO FOOD 
Regional Cluster

Agro-food 520064 Sfantu
Gheorghe

4, Presei Vajda Lajos
Tel: 0040-751090944
E-mail: agrofoodcovasna@yahoo.ro

24. IND AGRO Pole -
Competitiveness 
Pole

Agro-Industry 013813 Bucharest Bdul Ion 
Ionescu de la 
Brad, no.6
sector 1, 
Bucharest

Cornelia Muraru Ionel
Tel: 0040-742226193
E-mail: cornelia.muraru@gmail.com

25. Tourism Regional 
Cluster

Tourism 5800 Suceava 15-17 
Universitatii

Lacramioara Beilic
Tel./Fax. 0040 230 531977
e-mail. contact@bucovinaturism.ro

26 Romanian 
Aerospace  
Cluster  
Bucharest

Aerospace 077190 Bucuresti Erou Iancu de 
Hunedoara 
126A 
CTT Baneasa 
Bucharest

Simion Dascalu
Tel: 0040-723014664
Tel 0040-21-2600093
E-mail: simion_dascalu@yahoo.com

27 Creative 
Industries Pole 
Iasi

Creative 
Industries

700265 Iasi 34 Bucium 
Street

Mihai Lupu
Tel: 0040-722690504
E-mail: mihailupu75@yahoo.com
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28 ALL ELECTRIC Pole Electrical 
engineering 
on electric 
mobility

030138 Bucharest Splaiul Unirii 
313 

Florin Tudorache
Tel 0040-740114104
E-mail: tudorache@citicpe.ro

29 Tourism Oltenia 
Cluster

Tourism 200402 Craiova 2A, Aleea 
Teatrului

Marilena Bogheanu
Tel/fax 0251/412780
E-mail: office@adroltenia.ro

30 Automotive  Sud 
Vest Oltenia Pole

Automotive 200402 Craiova 2A, Aleea 
Teatrului

Mihaela  Sas
Mobil: 0040-728272829
Email: mihaela.lupancescu@adroltenia.ro

31 TREC 
Transnational 
Renewable 
Energies Cluster

Renewable 
energies

400111 Cluj 2,Sextil 
Puscariu

Torok Gergely
T: +40-0758777045
E-mail: torok.gergely@nord-vest.ro

32 Transylvania 
Textile&Fashion 
Cluster

Textiles
Clothing
Fashion

520064 Sf. Gheorghe 4,Presei ASIMCOV Sfantu Gheorghe
Vajda LajosT: +40- 751090944
E-mail: vajda@asimcov.ro

33 Innovative 
Regional Cluster 
Packaging-
Printing-Design

Packaging
Printing
Design

520064 Sf.Gheorghe 4,Presei ASIMCOV Sfantu Gheorghe
Vajda Lajos
T: +40 -751090944
E-mail: vajda@asimcov.ro

34 IT New Media Iasi IT Media 700671
OF12

Iasi 10, Bv.Poitiers
SC Fortus
(Nucleus EA8)

Marius Alexa
Tel: 0040-745501941
E-mail: marius.alexa@arhipelago.com
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35 Eco-tourism 
Cluster

Eco-tourism 520064 Sf. Gheorghe 4, Presei ASIMCOV Sfantu Gheorghe
Vajda Lajos
T: +40 751090944
E-mail: vajda@asimcov.ro / 
asimcov@asimcov.ro

36
CLUSTER 
MOBILIER 
TRANSILVAN

Furniture 400058 Cluj Napoca 4-5, Pta 1 Mai Ciprian Morcan
Mobil: 0745888122
E-mail: 
cirpian.morcan@mobiliertransilvan.ro

37 MedGreen Pole Equipment for 
recovering the 
residual energy
Electric and 
thermal energy
from alternative 
sources

900117 Constanta 37, Bd 1 Mai Laurentiu Oancea
Tel/Fax 0040-241-587855
E-mail: office@et-is.eu

38 MECATREC
Regional 
Cluster

Mechatronics 021631 Bucharest 6-8, Sos.
Pantelimon

Gheorghe I.Gheorghe
Tel: 0040-21-2523068/69
E-mail: cefin@cefin.ro
E-mail: incdmtm@incdmtm.ro

39. SIS-AUTOM-
INT-POL 
Bucharest

Integrated 
Automation 
Systems

014459 Bucharest 169, Calea 
Floreasca

Florian Udrescu
Tel: 021-3161616;Fax 021-3161620
E-mail: udrescuf@ipa.ro

40. Cluj IT Cluster IC&T 400221 Cluj Napoca Parcul Industrial 
Tetarom

-Andrei Kelemen Tel:+40 755122057
E-mail: andrei.kelemen@clujit.ro
-Marcel Borodi 
Tel.0040-744501503
E-mail:marcel.borodi@brinel.ro
E-mail: aries.transilvania@gmail.com
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41 Pole of 
Competitiveness 
in Metal 
Processing 
Transilvania

Metal work and 
processing

Cugir-jud 
Alba

Str Victoriei 
nr.8 A

Ioan Bele 
Tel: 0752164431
E-mail: beleioan@gmail.com

42 Bucharest 
Furniture Design 
Cluster

Furniture
Creative 
industries

Bucuresti
Sector 6

Sos.Virtutii nr 
46 A

Iuliu Moldoveanu
Mobil: 0727141912
E-mail: iuliumoldoveanu@acrm.ro

43 Tourism and 
Health Cluster

Tourism Mangalia Aurel Borsan
Mobil: 0721643610
E-mail: aurel.borsan@gm.ro

44 Green Building 
and Development
Cluster

Civil 
Constructions

Targu 
Mures

Gogolak Hrubecz Zsolt
Mobil: 0745613069
E-mail: gogolak.zsolt@multinvest.ro

45 AGROPRO Oltenia 
Cluster

Agro 200402 Craiova 2A, Aleea 
Teatrului

Mihaela  Sas
Mobil: 0040-728272829
Email: 
mihaela.lupancescu@adroltenia.ro

46 Construct Oltenia
Cluster

Civil 
constructions

200402 Craiova 2A, Aleea 
Teatrului

Mihaela  Sas
Mobil: 0040-728272829
Email: 
mihaela.lupancescu@adroltenia.ro

CLUSTERS AND POLES OF COMPETITIVENESS IN ROMANIA

mailto:beleioan@gmail.com
mailto:iuliumoldoveanu@acrm.ro
mailto:aurel.borsan@gm.ro
mailto:gogolak.zsolt@multinvest.ro
mailto:mihaela.lupancescu@adroltenia.ro
mailto:mihaela.lupancescu@adroltenia.ro


47 IMAGO-MOL 
- The North-
East 
Innovative 
Regional 
Cluster for 
Structural 
and 
Molecular 
Imaging

Medical
imaging cluster

700115 Iasi 16, 
Universitatii
(Grigore T. 
Popa
University of 
Medicine and 
Pharmacy
Iasi, Building 
A1, Ground 
Floor)

Vasile Fotea, MD, Phd, President of the 
cluster
Tel: +40 740 046.569
E-mail: vfotea@gmail.com

Georgeta Smadu
T: +40 233 218.071
E-mail: gsmadu@adrnordest.ro
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